

4029 Johnson Dairy Road ● Palm Beach Gardens ● Florida ● 33410
<u>A Non-Profit Organization</u>

2024 Palm Beach Gardens All-Stars Sponsorship

Dear Friend of Palm Beach Gardens Baseball,

Thank you for your contribution and support of Palm Beach Gardens Youth Baseball program. Your tax-deductible donation will be used to help support the financial effort it takes to send our "All-Star" teams to local, District and State tournaments. Over 500 children had the benefit of learning the game of baseball and playing in the Palm Beach Gardens recreational program.

This year, we are supporting "All-Star" teams from Tee Ball all the way up to 15 years old! Without your support of these teams, it would be impossible for them to participate in this nationwide program. Please complete the sponsorship form (attached below) to ensure your donation is applied to the proper team. PBGYAA is a 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Organization, so your sponsorship is tax deductible. Below is the tax information for your files.

Your contribution is greatly appreciated and will be used for uniforms, equipment, and tournament fees. If you have any questions or comments, please feel free to contact our organization either by email: *info@pbgbaseball.com* or through the baseball hotline at 561-622-4157 and leave a message for our All-Star Director. Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely.

Casey Haggerty

Casey Haggerty, President Palm Beach Gardens Baseball

Palm Beach Gardens Youth Athletic Association, Inc. A Florida Not-For-Profit Corporation State Registration Number: 10-01276-00-60 Federal Number: 23-7299387

Approved IRS 501(C)(3)







4029 Johnson Dairy Road ● Palm Beach Gardens ● Florida ● 33410

<u>A Non-Profit Organization</u>

CAL RIPKEN & BABE RUTH BASEBALL 2024 ALL-STAR SPONSORSHIP

Players Name:		
Team Name/Age Group:		
Manager's Name:		
Name of Sponsor:		
Sponsorship Levels: Preferred \$3	00 Gold \$500.00	Platinum \$1,000.00
Phone Number:		
Contact Person:		
Website:		

Sponsors that donate \$500 or more will get listed on the PBGBaseball.com website along with a link to your website (upon request). \$1,000+ donors receive a Banner Ad on the PBGBaseball.com website (upon request).

Please return this form with payment (check made payable to: PBGYAA Baseball) as soon as possible to the player above or mail to: PBGYAA, Attn: Baseball All-Star Director, 4029 Johnson Dairy Road, Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410.

Should you have any questions, please email our organization at info@pbgbaseball.com or via our web site www.pbgbaseball.com.

RIPKEN THE BASE RUTH LENGTH TO SHE BASE RUTH LENGTH TO BASE RUTH LENGTH TO SHE

Thank you for your involvement in Palm Beach Gardens Baseball

Palm Beach Gardens Baseball

4029 Johnson Dairy Road, Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

State Registration Number: 10-01276-00-60A

Florida nonprofit organization: Tax ID #23-7299387 Approved IRS 501(C)(3)

